
PAASSCRABBLE TIELT 05,04,25
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

108

19

934

4

2

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : HLOPQ*

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 LJ*IGKG H8 H  GELIJK 36 36

2 NTMGMOA N4 V  MAGOT 33 69

3 EEOSEE* O8 V  EMOES 75 144

4 DHELRAB N10 V  BRALDE 52 196

5 RAZFTNA K15 H  AFZET 48 244

6 XEUAAJE O1 V  EXJE 50 294

7 ETVEDPK M11 V  EKE 28 322

8 TNNBYVR I6 V  BYE 20 342

9 NNNN*CR L2 H  CRUX 30 372

10 SENNIIQ J5 H  NENIAS 30 402 Solo DE RIDDER Jan : NENIAS op J5H (30pt.)

11 NPTTENW K7 V  WIPTEN 26 428

12 ESNRERN E14 H  RENNERS 69 497 X

13 EOAFHEO H11 V  FOHNE 36 533

14 NOAAWMR A15 H  OMWAAR 48 581

15 VNZDEUS H1 V  VUNSDE 52 633

16 *AEECTN A4 H  CAVENTES 86 719 X

17 IKNZDD* B2 V  ZaADKIND 90 809 X Solo DE BOUVERE Bruno : ZAADKIND op B2V (90pt.)

18 GNIEUTD F1 V  NUTTIGDE 80 889 X

19 PHOLESN F9 H  NOES 45 934

RENNERSBeurt 12 :

ACATENES  -  ACCENTEN  -  ACTEREND  -  CATEREND  -  CAVENTES  -  CINEASTE  -  

CLEANSTE

Beurt 16 :

ZAADKIND  -  ZANDDIJKBeurt 17 :

DEUGNIET  -  GETUIDEN  -  GETUINDE  -  NUTTIGDE  -  UITEGDENBeurt 18 :


